
Cabinet Office (CO) - IN 

1 

GAC no. Artist Title Note 
19169 Soheila Sokhanvari Ode to Love (portrait of Marzieh) 

19348; PL.19348 Paul Rafferty Churchill Maquette 

1920.250 Henry Andrews Luscombe 
The Opening of the New Eddystone Lighthouse by HRH The 
Duke of Edinburgh, 18 May 1882 Loan in from The Box Plymouth 

1953.55 Jack Pickup New Power Station from Turnchapel Loan in from The Box Plymouth 
1955.32 Sir Stanley Spencer Hoe Garden Nursery Loan in from The Box Plymouth 
1961.64 Jack Pickup Citadel Road Loan in from The Box Plymouth 
1972.10 Alfred Wallis Two Masted Schooner, Ketch Loan in from The Box Plymouth 
1985.3 Robert Borlase Smart Construction of Burrator Reservoir Loan in from The Box Plymouth 
1987.5 Charles Ginner Plymouth Pier from the Hoe Loan in from The Box Plymouth 
1991.4 Robert Borlase Smart Plymouth Pier at Night Loan in from The Box Plymouth 
2007.1 Reginald Brill A Byway in Plymouth Loan in from The Box Plymouth 

1562 
Susanna Drury; Francois 
Vivares 

The East Prospect of the Giant's Causeway in the County of 
Antrim in the Kingdom of Ireland 

5792 Edward Middleditch The Wave 
10749 Alyson Hunter Romney Marsh 1 
18058 Ivor Roberts-Jones Clement Richard Attlee, 1st Earl Attlee (1883-1967) 
18288 Briony Anderson A Study for Raeburn 47 (with portrait removed) 
18289 Briony Anderson A Study for Raeburn 56 (with portrait removed) 
18320 Tom Hunter Bull Wall; Dublin Bay Bathing Places 
18834 David Nash Blue Column II 
2270 Margaret Green Aldeburgh 
3315 Anthony Devis Langdale Valley with River Brathay 
8312 Denis Wirth-Miller Summer Landscape with Trees II 

15051 Ernest Procter Penlee Point 
3543 Alan Carr Linford British Camp 

17646 Darren Almond Flatford @ Fullmoon 
18425 Justine Smith Great Britain; Money Map Prints 

18161/15 Anthony Davies Northern Ireland; Artists' Choice 
4884 John Linnell Landscape 
6827 William Havell Castle Crag, near Keswick, Cumberland 
8304 John H Gibb Cairnryan Bay, Wigtownshire 
9548 Robert Morden Map of England 
9552 Benjamin Rees Davies Map of London in 1843 

10985 Hermann Moll Map of Europe 
18319 Tom Hunter Sandy Cove; Dublin Bay Bathing Places 
19203 Christina Kimeze Still (III) 
19335 Nengi Omuku All things being equal 

19329/6 Denzil Forrester Altar 
3574 Evelyn Gibbs Snow in the Midlands 
3686 Spencer Frederick Gore Landscape [possibly in Yorkshire] 
3896 Prunella Clough Trawlnet 
6670 John Wootton Wooded Landscape and Coastal Town 
8171 John Northcote Nash A Berkshire Hillside 

18718 Duncan Grant The Downs near Wilmington 
2364 Peter Tillemans View of Newmarket Heath 
4954 Lawrence Toynbee Devonshire Landscape 

13466 Charles Ernest Cundall Derby Day 
14776 Jessica Dismorr Landscape with Trees 
14777 Jessica Dismorr Landscape with Cottages 
14869 Laura Sylvia Gosse Regent's Park: The Jolly Roger in the Home Water 
15253 Ivon Hitchens Winter Walk, No 2 

16446/C Kenneth Armitage Richmond Park: Two Trees with White Trunks 
16447/C Kenneth Armitage Richmond Park: Five Trees, Grey Sky 
19101 Suki Chan Individual bees are not conscious but the swarm is 

296 Laurence Stephen Lowry Lancashire Fair: Good Friday, Daisy Nook 
18812 Lynette Yiadom-Boakye Almond Clasp 

BDMG - 1911-008 William Rothenstein The Browning Readers Loan in from Cartwright Hall, Bradford 
BDMG - 1925-056 Reginald Grange Brundrit The River Loan in from Cartwright Hall, Bradford 
BDMG - 1931-002 Louise Pickard Study of Mrs M Fisher Prout Loan in from Cartwright Hall, Bradford 
BDMG - 1932-020 Raymond Coxon Grassington Loan in from Cartwright Hall, Bradford 
BDMG - 1933-109 Vanessa Bell Still Life Loan in from Cartwright Hall, Bradford 
BDMG - 1938-001 Dame Ethel Walker Marlene Loan in from Cartwright Hall, Bradford 
BDMG - 1982-045 Eileen Agar Untitled Loan in from Cartwright Hall, Bradford 
BDMG - 2015 -012 Sir William Rothenstein The Old Gardener Loan in from Cartwright Hall, Bradford 
BDMG - F.2014.74 David Hockney Fields, Eccleshill Loan in from Cartwright Hall, Bradford 

Work 54/50 

Work 54/50; File AA631/1 part 2 1942-1956 - Treasury 
Authority for Picture Fund - (Public Buildings Vote) ; A docket 
from Lord Esher (Office of Works to Sir Francis Mowatt 
(Treasury) dated 5th December 1899; Response to Lord Esher 
from Francis Mowatt stamped 18th January 1900 Loan in from The National Archives 

Work 54/51 

Work 54/51; File AA631/1 part 2 1942-1956 - Treasury 
Authority for Picture Fund - (Public Buildings Vote); Typed 
document from Chancellor of Exchequer about Picture Fund Loan in from The National Archives 

16765 Paula Rego Study for Crivelli's Garden (The Visitation) 
16766 Paula Rego Study for Crivelli's Garden 
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19169 Soheila Sokhanvari Ode to Love (portrait of Marzieh) 
12125 Patrick Caulfield Evening Menu 

17 Rowland, (After) Lockey Mary, Queen of Scots 1542-1587 (Reigned 1542-1566) 
3787 Marcus, the Younger Gheeraerts Queen Elizabeth I (1533-1603) Reigned 1558-1603 

18771 Chila   Kumari Singh Burman 
BENGAL TIGER VAN - Raspberry Ripples, Chila’s Dad selling 
ice-cream on Freshfield Beach, Merseyside 1976 

17402 Bob and Roberta Smith Peas Are the New Beans 

1205 Johann, II Spilberg Tower of London 

2109 Saul Fanfani Beatrice 

4668 British 19th century unknown John Rickman (1771-1840) statistician and civil servant 
16867 John Constable Jane Anne Inglis (née Mason) (born c.1792) 

770 Joseph Nollekens 
Francis Russell, 5th Duke of Bedford (1765-1802) agriculturalist 
and politician 

3582 19th century unknown The Emperor Augustus (63BC-14AD) as a Youth 

7237 Samuel and Nathaniel Buck The South West Prospect of Richmond, in the County of York 

17267 Simon Patterson The Great Bear 
13816 Amanda Ryder Konig 

6826 John Peter Laporte Pont Aberglaslyn, North Wales 

18734 Gillian Wearing 

EVERYTHING IS CONNECTED IN LIFE THE POINT IS TO 
KNOW IT AND TO UNDERSTAND IT; Signs that say what you 
want them to say and not Signs that say what someone else 
wants you to say 

9231 Michael Rothenstein Circle (Blue to Pink, Red Centre); The Circle Series 

18912 Nilupa Yasmin Untitled 1; Where can I find this?; XUK 

18913 Nilupa Yasmin Untitled 2; Where can I find this?; XUK 

18914 Nilupa Yasmin Untitled 3; Where can I find this?; XUK 

18915 Nilupa Yasmin Untitled 4; Where can I find this?; XUK 

12213 John Wootton Landscape, a Man Fishing by a Mill-Stream 

12214 John Wootton Landscape, View of a River through a Rock Arch 

17367/12 Kate Whiteford In the Eye of the Beholder; Twelve Artists 

10566 Dame Elisabeth Frink Eagle Owl 
13552 Dame Elisabeth Frink Young Barn Owl; Six Owls 

19016/15 Lubaina Himid Old Boat, New Weather; TenTen 

12056 18th century unknown 
Joseph Addison (1672-1719) writer and politician (identity 
doubtful) 

16811 Samuel Scott Horse Guards Parade 

18756 Michael Armitage The Octopus's Veil 
8108 Jacques d` Arthois Landscape with River and Horsemen 

707 Tilly Kettle 
Portrait of a Lady with a Dog (possibly Susannah Wombwell (née 
Rawlinson; d1816), wife of Sir George Wombwell, 1st Baronet) 

18812 Lynette Yiadom-Boakye Almond Clasp 

20 William Shakespeare (1564-1616) Playwright and Poet 
18813 Louise Giovanelli Ambia I 
19127 Iwan Lewis Orenau; XUK 

6131 William Marlow Ponte Rotto, Rome 

574 John Wootton Italianate Landscape 

19098 Tunji Adeniyi-Jones Poetic Feet 
5741 Thomas Christopher Hofland Warwick Castle on the River Avon 

19029 Tomas Harker Fake Trainers 
9689 Bridget Riley Mustard, Turquoise and Pink Rhomboids 
156 Matthew Cotes Wyatt King George III (1738-1820) Reigned 1760-1820 

4750 Edward Bawden Brighton Pier 
0/299 British 16th century unknown Sir Walter Ralegh (1554-1618) courtier, explorer, and author 

19114/7 Rachel Whiteread Untitled (Bubble); TenTen; TenTen 
TWCMS : B6378 Byron Eric Dawson Caravans, Figures and Helter Skelter Return to lender - Laing Art Gallery 
TWCMS : B8140 Arthur E. Grimshaw The Quayside, Newcastle upon Tyne Return to lender - Laing Art Gallery 
TWCMS : C644 Kenneth Rowntree West Front, Durham Return to lender - Laing Art Gallery 

TWCMS : C6951 Victor Pasmore Girl with Mirror Return to lender - Laing Art Gallery 
TWCMS : C10604 Edward Montgomery Dickey O'Rourke The Building of the Tyne Bridge Return to lender - Laing Art Gallery 
TWCMS : F5173 Florence Ward Quartz Inset Return to lender - Laing Art Gallery 
TWCMS : F5197 Flora AP Glover The Flood Return to lender - Laing Art Gallery 
TWCMS : G472 Louis Hubbard Grimshaw St Nicholas Street, Newcastle upon Tyne Return to lender - Laing Art Gallery 

TWCMS : G12960 Norman Cornish Pit Road Return to lender - Laing Art Gallery 
BDMG - 1911-008 William Rothenstein The Browning Readers Return to lender - Cartwright Hall Bradford 
BDMG - 1925-056 Reginald Grange Brundrit The River Return to lender - Cartwright Hall Bradford 
BDMG - 1931-002 Louise Pickard Study of Mrs M Fisher Prout Return to lender - Cartwright Hall Bradford 
BDMG - 1932-020 Raymond Coxon Grassington Return to lender - Cartwright Hall Bradford 
BDMG - 1933-109 Vanessa Bell Still Life Return to lender - Cartwright Hall Bradford 
BDMG - 1938-001 Dame Ethel Walker Marlene Return to lender - Cartwright Hall Bradford 
BDMG - 1982-045 Eileen Agar Untitled Return to lender - Cartwright Hall Bradford 
BDMG - 2015 -012 Sir William Rothenstein The Old Gardener Return to lender - Cartwright Hall Bradford 
BDMG - F.2014.74 David Hockney Fields, Eccleshill Return to lender - Cartwright Hall Bradford 

Work 54/50 

Work 54/50; File AA631/1 part 2 1942-1956 - Treasury Authority 
for Picture Fund - (Public Buildings Vote) ; A docket from Lord 
Esher (Office of Works to Sir Francis Mowatt (Treasury) dated 5th 
December 1899; Response to Lord Esher from Francis Mowatt 
stamped 18th January 1900 Return to lender - The National Archives 

Work 54/51 

Work 54/51; File AA631/1 part 2 1942-1956 - Treasury Authority 
for Picture Fund - (Public Buildings Vote); Typed document from 
Chancellor of Exchequer about Picture Fund Return to lender - The National Archives 

16765 Paula Rego Study for Crivelli's Garden (The Visitation) 
16766 Paula Rego Study for Crivelli's Garden 

John (after) Taylor; Louis François Roubilia 
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4618 Mary Potter The Marsh II 
7085 Sandra Blow Abstract/Blue 

12284 Victor Pasmore Points of Contact No.26 

13214 Paul Hill Legs over High Tor 
13294 Fay Godwin Calder Valley 

17591 Wilhelmina Barns-Graham Orange and Lemon Playing Games II 
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11750/4 Dame Barbara Hepworth December Forms; Opposing Forms 
11750/5 Dame Barbara Hepworth Assembly of Square Forms; Opposing Forms 

11750/10 Dame Barbara Hepworth Two Opposing Forms; Opposing Forms 
11750/2 Dame Barbara Hepworth Two Ancestral Figures; Opposing Forms 
11750/3 Dame Barbara Hepworth Winter Solstice; Opposing Forms 
11750/6 Dame Barbara Hepworth High Tide; Opposing Forms 
11750/7 Dame Barbara Hepworth Rangatira I; Opposing Forms 
11750/11 Dame Barbara Hepworth Three Forms; Opposing Forms 
11750/A Dame Barbara Hepworth Title page; Opposing Forms 
17868 Antony Gormley Untitled 
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18956 Lisa Fielding-Smith 

Social Distance | Quarantine Collage Extended Edition #46 
Portrait of a Woman (Invisible Virus) | Tier 3 | Britain 2020; 
XUK 

18957 Lisa Fielding-Smith 

Social Distance | Quarantine Collage Extended Edition #47 
Portrait of a Woman (Invisible Virus) | Tier 3 | Britain 2020; 
XUK 

2250 Rachel Ann Le Bas In the Sawyard 

6313 Sandra Blow Abstract 
6420 Jean Cooke Union Wharf 
9696 Mary Potter Evening Window 

16941 Geoffrey Tibble The Discussion 

18805 Caroline Walker Shaping 

TD166 Walter Stoneman Sir Winston Leonard Spencer Churchill (1874-1965) 
11750/4 Dame Barbara Hepworth December Forms; Opposing Forms 

11750/5 Dame Barbara Hepworth Assembly of Square Forms; Opposing Forms 

11750/10 Dame Barbara Hepworth Two Opposing Forms; Opposing Forms 

13815 Margaret Maran Head 

19330 Emily Hesse The Old Wife 

2105 Dame Laura Knight The Skater 
2291 Margaret Thomas Autumn 

2806 Dame Laura Knight Theatre Scene 

15098 Ethel Sands A Spare Room, Château d'Auppegard 

TD156 Bassano Ltd Ellen Cicely Wilkinson 

Jacob Huysmans Catherine of Braganza (1638-1705) Queen of King Charles II 
17 Rowland, (After) Lockey Mary, Queen of Scots 1542-1587 (Reigned 1542-1566) 

1443 British 18th century unknown Portrait of an Unknown Young Woman 

2619 Sir Edwin Henry Landseer A Highland Shepherd's Home 

3787 Marcus, the Younger Gheeraerts Queen Elizabeth I (1533-1603) Reigned 1558-1603 

12426 Charles Jervas 
Sarah Churchill, Duchess of Marlborough (1660-1744) [?] 
politician and courtier; wife of 1st Duke of Marlborough 

15027 Sir Francis Grant Mary Isabella Grant (c.1830-1854), Knitting a Shawl 
18794 Gillian Wearing Courage Calls to Courage Everywhere 

18848 Maud Sulter Unique proof for Les Bijoux, variant of Les Bijoux V 

Angelina May Davis Blue Elms 

19363 Kwasi Kwarteng, Buckle Up! 
19364 Howard McWilliam Hunt to the rescue. Can he clean up the mess? 

19365 Morten Morland Nadhim Zahawi 
2803 Dame Laura Knight Sowing Potatoes on a Windy Day 

19268 Joy Gerrard 
In the eyes of all the people. The Coronation of King Charles 
III and Queen Camilla. Audience on the Mall, 2023 

18961 Donna Coleman Misunderstood; XUK 

18962 Donna Coleman Everything is different now 2; XUK 

18963 Donna Coleman Covid Anxiety 5 (Mask Disorder); XUK 

16366; 16366.FR 

41; 19041/1; 1904 
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2464 Leonard Rosoman The Coronation Procession in the Mall, from Admiralty Arch 

18834 David Nash Blue Column II 
3686 Spencer Frederick Gore Landscape [possibly in Yorkshire] 
6670 John Wootton Wooded Landscape and Coastal Town 

350 Robert Griffier Greenwich 

13783 William Johnstone Surrey Landscape 

19030 Tomas Harker Midas Touch 

12110 Charles Bell Birch Benjamin Disraeli, Earl of Beaconsfield (1804-1881) Prime Minister 
8757 Sir Godfrey Kneller; Jacobus Houbraken Laurence Hyde, 1st Earl of Rochester (1641-1711) politician 

8761 Sir Godfrey Kneller; Jacobus Houbraken Sidney Godolphin, 1st Earl Godolphin (1645-1712) Financier 
8762 Sir Godfrey Kneller; John, I Smith Charles Montagu, Earl of Halifax (1661-1715) politician and financier 

8764 Sir Godfrey Kneller; Jacobus Houbraken 
Henry Boyle, Baron Carleton (1669-1725) politician; The Heads and 
Characters of Illustrious Persons of Great Britain 

8765 Michael Dahl; George Vertue 
Edward Harley, 2nd Earl of Oxford and Mortimer (1689-1741) book 
collector and patron of the arts 

12552 Malcolm Midwood Milne Street Scene 

4742 Bernard Cheese Little Johns Haven 

17717 Eric Ravilious Working Controls while Submerged; Submarine lithographs 

18114/4 Justine Smith Yen; Icons 

18114/1 Justine Smith Pound; Icons 

18114/3 Justine Smith Dollar; Icons 

18114/2 Justine Smith Euro; Icons 

13349 Vanessa Bell Byzantine Lady 

1636 John Michael Wright 
King James II and VII (1633-1701) Reigned 1685-8, when Duke of 
York 

7264 Sir Sidney Nolan Shakespeare Sonnet 11 

6193 Mary Fedden Fish on a Black Dish 

13333 Gainsborough Dupont William Pitt (1759-1806) Prime Minister 

279 John de (after) Critz 
King James VI and I (1566-1625) reigned Scotland from 1567, 
England 1603-1625 

1723 Arthur Kampf 
Cecil Arthur Tooke, OBE (1884-1966) seaman, Royal Naval 
Volunteer Reserve 

18624 Lemuel Francis Abbott 
George Macartney, 1st Earl Macartney (1737-1806) diplomat and 
colonial governor 

0/25 John Shackleton; William Hoare Henry Pelham (1694-1754) Prime Minister 

9267 British 18th century unknown 
Sir Isaac Newton (1642-1727) natural philosopher and 
mathematician 

0/86 Lawrence (after) Gahagan Charles James Fox (1749-1806) politician 

18355 Lisa Milroy Lights 

NPG6478 Ambrose McEvoy Sir Winston Leonard Spencer Churchill (1874-1965) Prime Minister Return to lender - National Portrait Gallery 
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4881 Diana Cumming Poppies 

6423 Ben Levene Landscape with House - Spain 

7956 John Piper Sheffield Suburb 

10924 Albert Irvin Abounding 

18985 Willie Doherty Ashen, Restless 
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17571 Martin Creed Work No. 253: THINGS 

18810 Joy Labinjo Man drinking coffee 

13291 Tom Phillips Ten Views of the Union Jack 

8171 John Northcote Nash A Berkshire Hillside 

14776 Jessica Dismorr Landscape with Trees 

14777 Jessica Dismorr Landscape with Cottages 

9233 Bernard Cheese Jubilant Crowd 

9771 Robert Tavener Sussex Boats & Nets (No.2) 
11665 Barbara Newcomb Swimmer 

17779/5 Michael Landy Creeping Buttercup; Nourishment 
18650/10 Sir Howard Hodgkin Herb Garden; Alan Cristea Gallery Twentieth Anniversary Portfolio 

3701 Amy Katherine Browning Summer Light 
17394 Albert Irvin Trinity I 

18070/1 Joe Tilson Calliope; Le Nove Muse / The Nine Muses 

18070/2 Joe Tilson Urania; Le Nove Muse / The Nine Muses 

18070/3 Joe Tilson Erato; Le Nove Muse / The Nine Muses 

18070/4 Joe Tilson Terpsichore; Le Nove Muse / The Nine Muses 

18070/5 Joe Tilson Polyhymnia; Le Nove Muse / The Nine Muses 

18070/6 Joe Tilson Thalia; Le Nove Muse / The Nine Muses 

18070/7 Joe Tilson Melpomene; Le Nove Muse / The Nine Muses 

18070/8 Joe Tilson Euterpe; Le Nove Muse / The Nine Muses 

18070/9 Joe Tilson Clio; Le Nove Muse / The Nine Muses 

3087 Mary Fedden Arturo and the Girls 

8536 Paul Nash Event on the Downs 

10924 Albert Irvin Abounding 

11182 Carmen Gracia Nouveau Né... 
L388 André Bicât Aubergines 

18260/3 Bob and Roberta Smith Bring Back Edinburgh's Trams; Billboard for Edinburgh 

11165 Michael Stokoe Flash Past 
17779/9 Michael Landy Common Toadflax; Nourishment 

17779/12 Michael Landy Annual Wall-Rocket; Nourishment 
14365 Peter Blake Fat Boy; Side Show 

14366 Peter Blake Bearded Lady; Side Show 

14367 Peter Blake Tattooed Man; Side Show 

14368 Peter Blake Giant; Side Show 

14369 Peter Blake Midget; Side Show 

14369A Peter Blake Frontispiece; Side Show 

17274/3 Damien Hirst Untitled; London 

17652 Seamus Nicolson Jason 

L508 Edward Bawden Smithfield Market; Six London Markets 

18985 Willie Doherty Ashen, Restless 

18126/6 Mark Titchner Time is Truth; Studio Voltaire Print Portfolio 2006 

18559 Jane Harris The Parting 

9421 Brigid Derham Transcription from Giorgione's Tempesta No 2 

12971 Derek Hyatt The Blue Cloud 

14590 Adrian Scott Stokes Moonrise on the Zuyderzee 

11664 Barbara Newcomb Race V 

18777/3 Hurvin Anderson Still Life with Artificial Flowers; TenTen; TenTen 
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1972 Sir Jacob Epstein Epping Forest 
4518 John Aldridge Winter 
12140 John P Jenkinson; T Dixon View of the Town and Harbour of Liverpool, from Seacombe 

410 Henry Marvell Carr Village of Dinton, January 1941 

4545 R T Buttery; Thomas Sutherland View of Nottingham Market Place 

7253 Abraham Pether A Castle and Lake by Moonlight 
16350 Walter Richard Sickert San Marco by Night; The Facade of St Mark's, Venice: Evening 

15294D David Hockney Picture of a Still Life that has an Elaborate Silver Frame 

18771 Chila Kumari Singh Burman BENGAL TIGER VAN - Raspberry Ripples, Chila’s Dad selling ice-cream on Freshfield Beach, Merseyside 1976 

18874/1 Yinka Shonibare CBE The Hibiscus and the Rose; TenTen 

19353 Victor Pasmore Images on the Wall 
17007 David Gentleman Radcliffe Camera, Oxford 

18653 Dexter Dalwood Marquee 

5020 Edmund Walker; Thomas Picken The New Houses of Parliament 
7401 Samuel and Nathaniel Buck The South West Prospect of the City of Chester 
8612 Helena Markson Merseyside 

L687 Helena Markson William Brown Street; Liverpool Suite 

16675 Albert Irvin Holyrood II 
17340 Leigh Clarke Lake Agility 

18687/13 Fay Nicolson I; Folio 

18709 David Shrigley Untitled (The Race. Eventually You Must Join In) 
18710 David Shrigley Untitled (We Are All Walking Tightropes. Every Single One of Us) 
19180 Winnie Hall Life Gets Harder, Trackies Grow Thicker 
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18258 Grayson Perry Map of Nowhere 

17823 Bruce McLean A Political Handshake; Room Service No.1 

17824 Bruce McLean A Nod and a Wink; Room Service No.1 

18859/1 Khadija Saye Sothiou; in this space we breathe 

18859/2 Khadija Saye Tééré; in this space we breathe 

18859/3 Khadija Saye Andichurai; in this space we breathe 

18859/4 Khadija Saye Limon; in this space we breathe 

18859/5 Khadija Saye Nak Bejjen; in this space we breathe 

18859/6 Khadija Saye Ragal; in this space we breathe 

18859/7 Khadija Saye Kurus; in this space we breathe 

18859/8 Khadija Saye Peitaw; in this space we breathe 

18859/9 Khadija Saye Toor-Toor; in this space we breathe 

2615 Paul Nash Worth Matravers 

5089 Lyme Regis 

3742 Samuel and Nathaniel Buck The South-East Prospect of the University, and City of Oxford 

17772 Dorothy Wilding HM Queen Elizabeth II (1926-2022) Queen Regnant 
4585 East and North Sides of Windsor Castle, as repaired, altered and improved in the Reigns of King George IV, King William IV and Queen Victoria; Architectural Illustrations of Windsor Castle 

16620 Eardley Knollys Summer Fields 

18929 Elsa James Work No. 7: Policy note to Essex; Blackness; XUK 

3687 Lucien Pissarro Above the Village, Hewood 

15481 19th century unknown Royal Coat of Arms 

145 Bernard Hailstone Liberty Ship Loading Scrap at Alexandria 

0/14A British 17th century unknown Coat of Arms of King James I 
4623 William Townsend Landscape, Rolvenden No.1 

10862 British 18th century unknown North Bank of the Thames from the Tower to London Bridge 

2379 George, Snr Barret Landscape: Woodland Scene 

5410 William Henry Davis Greyhound 

5412 Thomas Luny East Indiaman "Admiral Hughes" off Jamestown, St. Helena 

7082 Carol Burns Dorset Landscape 

11674 Augustus John Landscape with Level Crossing 

2662 John Wilson Carmichael Breezy Day off Dover 
5046 Charles Thomas Burt Queen Victoria arriving at Alderney, 1859 

16773 Kaff Gerrard Quinces on a White Plate 

8170 David John Ferguson Summer Landscape 

16418/C Michael Ginsborg Orange Pattern 

18785; 18785/1; 18785/2 Andrea Büttner And Then We See 

John (Jnr) Drayton; J Hawkins; 

Benjamin Baud; James Harfield 
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18312; PL18312 Yinka Shonibare CBE Nelson's Ship in a Bottle 

19329/2 Denzil Forrester Altar 
19329/1 Denzil Forrester Altar 
19239 Hew Locke Flag 

19329/4 Denzil Forrester Altar 
19373 Hazel O'Sullivan Sídhe 

17851 Juan Bolivar Circus Boy 

18874/13 Yinka Shonibare CBE The Hibiscus and the Rose; TenTen 

19170 Richard Wentworth A Russian Ship; The Repatriations 

19171 Richard Wentworth Second Line of Defence; The Repatriations 

19172 Richard Wentworth French Films and Girl Traffic Controllers; The Repatriations 

19173 Richard Wentworth The Sierra Maestra; The Repatriations 

19174 Richard Wentworth Preserving the Past; The Repatriations 

19175 Richard Wentworth School of Ballet/ Sporting Club of Havana; The Repatriations 

19176 Richard Wentworth TBC (Bedroom Image); The Repatriations 

19177 Richard Wentworth Second of February; The Repatriations 

3565 The Fishing Fleet, Fleetwood 

196 Roland Vivian Pitchforth Painting Ships 

3566 Unloading, London Bridge 

1478 Georgetown, British Guyana 

129 Edward Bawden The Showboat at Baghdad 

19016/9 Lubaina Himid Old Boat, New Weather; TenTen 

426 Roland Vivian Pitchforth Building Speedboats 

646 T Wright Shipping, Paddle Boat off Dover 
3445 Thomas Luny HMS "Pomone" off Greenwich 

19250/1 Ann Craven Sunset Moon Bird 

19250/2 Antonia Showering New Lives 

19250/4 Chris Ofili Crowning of a Satyr 
19016/7 Lubaina Himid Old Boat, New Weather; TenTen 

19250/8 Peter Doig Maracas 2000 

19197 Zineb Sedira The Lovers II 

18678 Harvey Daniels Chapel Mews Suite VI 'New Look' 
760 Robert (after) Walker Oliver Cromwell (1599-1658) Lord Protector of England 

350 Robert Griffier Greenwich 

7864 Shipbuilding at Rye, Sussex 

5636 Ray Howard-Jones Gateholm, Low Water 
18204/1 Tacita Dean Palast I 
18204/2 Tacita Dean Palast II 
18204/3 Tacita Dean Palast III 
18204/4 Tacita Dean Palast IV 

18204/5 Tacita Dean Palast V 

18204/6 Tacita Dean Palast VI 
L255 Richard Beer Piazza Armerina I; Mediterranean Suite 

18105 Gayle Chong Kwan Lotosland; Cockaigne 

18908 Emily Speed Rooms Designed for a Woman (productions still): Chapel; XUK 

18909 Emily Speed Rooms Designed for a Woman (productions still): Floorplan; XUK 

18968 Alberta Whittle Celestial Meditations I; XUK 

18969 Alberta Whittle Celestial Meditations II; XUK 

19114/13 Rachel Whiteread Untitled (Bubble); TenTen; TenTen 

19358 Bindi Vora Suture, the detached pictures unravelling before us 

19359 Bindi Vora Their words are powerful. Who will understand? 

19360 Bindi Vora Your voice remains, whilst we continue dreaming 

19361 Bindi Vora I am realising, now you see us. Repeat. Repeat. Repeat 
19362 Bindi Vora But, I am just as much a part of this place 

19161 Megan Mechelle Dalton Middleham Castle; Both sides of the rose 

19162 Megan Mechelle Dalton Serena, 2021; Both sides of the rose 

19166 Abdulrazaq Awofeso Joshie (2022) 
19333 Fathi Hassan Eternity Container 
19019 John Akomfrah My Body Is The Monument 
19163 Mia Parker-Tang Without a Name; There Lies the World 

19164 Mia Parker-Tang Never Coming Back; There Lies the World 

IL17 Hew Locke Huan Tian Xi Di Loan in from Hales Gallery 

Clarence Edward Blackburn 

Clarence Edward Blackburn 

Edward Angelo Goodall; W  

British 19th century unknow 

18825 Larry Achiampong Pan African Flag For The Relic Travellers’ Alliance (Motion) 

18826 Larry Achiampong 
Larry Achiampong - Pan African Flag For The Relic Travellers’ Alliance 
(Community) 
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8689 John Piper Jazenne, Charente 

18833 Jesse Darling Equestrian Statue 

19329/2 Denzil Forrester Altar 
18805 Caroline Walker Shaping 

19329/1 Denzil Forrester Altar 
18089 Nick Waplington Random Growth Without Loss of Stability 

18874/1 Yinka Shonibare CBE The Hibiscus and the Rose; TenTen 

9232 Pauline Aitken Supernova 

19239 Hew Locke Flag 

7559 The South Prospect of Berwick upon Tweed 

18105 Gayle Chong Kwan Lotosland; Cockaigne 

18864 David Bailey HM Queen Elizabeth II (1926-2022) Reigned 1952-2022 

18908 Emily Speed Rooms Designed for a Woman (productions still): Chapel; XUK 

18909 Emily Speed Rooms Designed for a Woman (productions still): Floorplan; XUK 

9109 Richard Beer St. Magnus the Martyr; Ten Wren Churches 

9111 Richard Beer St Bride's, Fleet Street; Ten Wren Churches 

9113 Richard Beer St. Benet, Paul's Wharf; Ten Wren Churches 

19103 Sutapa Biswas Lumen (circular mirror); Lumen 

19104 Sutapa Biswas All the Apples; Lumen 

18824/10 Tacita Dean Foreign Policy (screenprint edition); TenTen 

17656 Layla Curtis Globe Tracing II 
17657 Layla Curtis Globe Tracing IV 

16836 Lucian Freud Head of Kai 
18968 Alberta Whittle Celestial Meditations I; XUK 

18969 Alberta Whittle Celestial Meditations II; XUK 

18784 Lubaina Himid The sweet sharp taste of limes 

6235 Edwin La Dell The High, Oxford; The Oxford and Cambridge Eight 
18654 Jamie Lau Red, Green and Black; Ebb and Flow 

18655 Jamie Lau Imperial; Ebb and Flow 

18656 Jamie Lau Chinese Theme; Ebb and Flow 

19114/13 Rachel Whiteread Untitled (Bubble); TenTen; TenTen 

0/81 George Canning (1770-1827) Prime Minister 
14962 Dame Barbara Hepworth Ballet (2): Giselle 

18770 Sally Payen 
Fence and Shadow, Invisible Woman and the Telephonic Tree; The Fence 
and the Shadow 

18616 Gillian Wearing Me as an artist in 1984 

2273 Edward Brian Seago Bacalhoeiros on the Tagus, Portugal 
2261 Cosmo Clark Winter Sun, St. Clement Danes 

636 
Ann Keppel, Countess of Albemarle (c.1743-1824), and her son William 
Charles (later 4th Earl of Albemarle) (1772-1849) 

19161 Megan Mechelle Dalton Middleham Castle; Both sides of the rose 

19162 Megan Mechelle Dalton Serena, 2021; Both sides of the rose 

19358 Bindi Vora Suture, the detached pictures unravelling before us 

19359 Bindi Vora Their words are powerful. Who will understand? 

19360 Bindi Vora Your voice remains, whilst we continue dreaming 

19361 Bindi Vora I am realising, now you see us. Repeat. Repeat. Repeat 
19362 Bindi Vora But, I am just as much a part of this place 

19019 John Akomfrah My Body Is The Monument 
19163 Mia Parker-Tang Without a Name; There Lies the World 

19164 Mia Parker-Tang Never Coming Back; There Lies the World 

19166 Abdulrazaq Awofeso Joshie (2022) 
19333 Fathi Hassan Eternity Container 
IL17 Hew Locke Huan Tian Xi Di Return to lender - Hales Gallery 

Samuel and Nathaniel Buc 

Sir Thomas (after) Lawrenc 

George, (After) Romney; C 



MOD - IN 

13 

GAC no. Artist Title Note 

Nil return Nil return Nil return Nil return 



MOD - OUT 

14 

GAC no. Artist Title Note 

Nil return Nil return Nil return Nil return 


